
22/03/24 

Our Lady and St Patrick’s College, Knock 
 

Students’ Holidays for Academic Year 2024 - 2025 
 

*Dates may be subject to change 
 
 

 

Term 1  

Year 13 Induction Thursday 29 August 2024 

Year 14 Induction Friday 30 August 2024 

Years 8 and 11 Induction Monday 2 September 2024 

Years 8, 9, 10 and 12 Induction Tuesday 3 September 2024 

School for all Year Groups Wednesday 4 September 2024 

Mid-term Break  Friday 25 October 2024 - Monday 4 November 2024 (inclusive) 

Holiday Friday 6 December 2024 

Christmas Holiday: Years 11 - 14 Thursday 19 December 2024 - Thursday 2 January 2025 (inclusive) 

Christmas Holiday: Years 8 - 10          Friday 20 December 2024 - Thursday 2 January 2025 (inclusive) 

  

Term 2 (starts Monday 6 January 2025) 

GCE Options Day 
Attendance for Year 12 only 

Friday 7 February 2025 

Mid-term Break   Monday 10 February 2025 - Friday 14 February 2025 (inclusive) 

GCSE Options Day 
Attendance for Year 10 only 

Monday 17 February 2025 

St Patrick’s Day Holiday Monday 17 March 2025 - Tuesday 18 March 2025 (inclusive) 

Easter Holiday Thursday 17 April 2025 - Friday 25 April 2025 (inclusive) 

  

Term 3 (starts Monday 28 April 2025) 

Holiday  Monday 5 May 2025 

Holiday  Monday 26 May 2025 

End of Term: Year 11 Thursday 26 June 2025 at 3.34pm 

End of Term: Years 8 - 10 Friday 27 June 2025 at 12 noon 

 


